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Unlocking Mysteries of the Brain

Neuroscience research plays a pivotal role in our understanding of the human brain and its neural
system, making it a crucial field with far-reaching implications. By exploring the structure, function, and
development of the nervous system, neuroscience provides insights into the fundamental mechanisms
underlying how our brains function. This knowledge is essential for advancing our comprehension of
neurological disorders, mental health conditions, brain malignancies, and brain-related injuries, leading
to improved diagnostic techniques, novel therapeutic interventions, and more personalized treatments.
Ultimately, neuroscience research is indispensable for enhancing human well-being, unraveling the
complexities of the mind, and shaping the future of medicine and technology.
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Our Advantages

Created with BioRender.com.

Produced In-House

Made in the USA at our San Diego, CA laboratory
Get customized, personal support directly from the source
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Committed to Excellence

ISO 9001:2015-certified Quality Management System
Lot-specific quality testing
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Custom Development & Screening Services

Ci:c!zcij Custom product development: proteins, virus-based tools, cell lines, and assay kits
Screen your library against our assay kits to determine ICs or single point tests

Unique Portfolio
Reporter and expression cell lines: CGRPR/CRE Luciferase, NCAM1 CHO
iIPSC-derived neural progenitor reporter cell pools
Recombinant proteins, including mutant variants: Tau, LRRK2
Inhibitor screening assay kits: BACE1, TRIM24, Notch, TrkA, TrkB
Neutralizing antibodies: 3-NGF, GFRAL, 3-Amyloid
CNS-tropic AAV products to deliver reporter controls or Cas9 for CRISPR applications
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Engineered Cell Lines

Recombinant cell lines or cell pools can serve as excellent model systems in a variety of applications for
neuroscience research. Our selection of many novel cell lines enable new cellular insights into signaling
pathways, binding studies, and drug discovery.

Overexpression/Knockout Cell Lines

4 X P Antibody screening

Study ion channels, GPCR screens, and metabolite-based assays
Flow cytometry analysis

v | A Binding studies
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Reporter Cell Lines

Measure signaling activity, promoter activity or transcription factor
activity

Screen for inhibitors or activators

Use with our ONE-Step™ Luciferase Assay System

Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Pool & Cell Line

€ CRISPR-based system to quickly generate knockout cell pools or
cell lines

Implement sgRNA screens

L
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Voltage-Gated lon Channel Cell Lines

Screen for modulators and inhibitors of ion channels
Measure effects of ion channel activation

All our cell lines and cell pools come with an optimized set of media products, including
thaw medium, growth medium, assay medium, and freezing medium. These ready-to-use
pre-mixed accessory products will simplify your workflow, sparing you from having to qualify
media products and their supplements, including FBS and antibiotics.
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Bioactive Recombinant Proteins & Antibodies

BPS Bioscience specializes in manufacturing bioactive enzymes and protein complexes, offering over 2000
protein products critical for drug discovery. Our Neuroscience portfolio includes wild-type and mutant
variants of key proteins, including Tau and LRRK2, as well as other key cellular proteins such as ADART,
GFRAL, PDE9A2, TREM2, TRIM24, and many more. We also feature a number of soluble mediators, such as
BDNF, GGF2, Neuregulin 1B, and Neurotrophins.

Protein options include:

Bacteria His Avi-Tag Fluorophores
GST T
Mammalian Fc groups

HiP™ Proteins (High Purity, Low Aggregation) Bulk Production and Customization

>90% purity Product sizing, formulations, tags,
Verified via HPLC to guarantee <10% aggregation mutations, and activity testing can be
Ideal for studying enzyme activity, ligand binding, customized to meet your research needs.
protein folding, and more

Antibodies

Neutralizing antibodies against f-NGF, GFRAL, and 3-Amyloid
Antibodies for binding and labeling assays: 3-Tubulin, NCAM1, TFR
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High Titer AAV for Gene & Cell Therapy Applications

To support gene and cell therapy applications, we have developed a suite of engineered Adeno-Associated
Virus (AAV) products. Our ready-to-use high titer AAV products can deliver fluorescence reporter genes
or luciferase to serve as infection controls or deliver SaCas9 for CRISPR-based gene editing. The following
AAV serotypes a known to infect CNS cells:

AAV1 AAV2 AAV3 AAV4 AAVS AAVE AAV7 AAVS AAVO AAV-DJ
- " .
vy A
CNS/Retina - S
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Biochemical Assay Kits & Screening Services

BPS Bioscience offers a selection of neuroscience target assay kits to determine effectiveness and potency
of small molecule, peptide, or antibody inhibitors. Featured kits include BACE1, PDE9A2, SARM1, TRKA,
TRKB, and TRIM24.
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Using our in-house developed kits, we offer rapid and dependable screening services to determine target
hits and 1Cso values of small molecules, peptides, and antibodies against desired targets. Our deliverables
include:

Detailed Results Fast Turnaround Quality & Consistency
Extensive report with raw and analyzed Receive results within weeks after Proteins and enzymes synthesized
data, graphs, and detailed protocols. our receipt of your compounds. and QC'd in-house to ensure the
Typically includes positive controls for highest level of inter- and intra-assay

inhibition. consistency.

Customizable Options o . .
P Why choose BPS Bioscience for your screening projects?

We can provide end-to-end customization from protein production

to assay development, completing with compound screening.

We have extensive expertise and experience in developing and
Choose from over 20 in-house manufacturing custom and off-the-shelf proteins and assay kit
developed Neuroscience assays or products.
let us build a custom assay for your . .
screen. We have helped accelerate projects across large pharma, vaccine

developers, biotech and basic research institutions.
Our high quality projects have returned excellent customer
satisfaction scores.

Let’s get started on your next discovery.
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AAVs, Antibodies, Biochemical Assay Kits, Cell Lines Product Listing

AAVs Catalog# Q@ Antibodies Catalog#

AAV-D]J Luciferase 78451 Anti-NCAM1 Antibody, PE-Labeled 101673
AAV-DJ Luciferase-eGFP 78460 Anti-TFR Antibody, Biotin-Labeled 101596
AAV-DJ Luciferase-mCherry 78469 Anti-B-Amyloid, Plaque Neutralizing Antibody 71223
AAV-D) MBP eGFP 82112 Anti-B-Tubulin (BT7R) 79468
AAV-DJ SaCas9 78478
AAV-D] Scrambled shRNA Contrl 78871
AAV-DJ ZsGreen 78442 ACHE Colorimetric Assay Kit 82281
AAV1 Luciferase 78452 BACE1 Assay Kit 71656
AAV1 Luciferase-eGFP 78461 Chemi-Verse™ CDK5/p35 Kinase Assay Kit 82249
AAV1 Luciferase-mCherry 78470 Chemi-Verse™ TTBK2 Kinase Assay Kit 82225
AAV1 SaCas9 78479 EPHA2 Assay Kit 78002
AAV1 ZsGreen 78443 Kynureninase Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 79514
AAV2 Luciferase 78453 NAMPT Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 71276
AAV?2 Luciferase-eGFP 78462 PDE10A (Mouse) Assay Kit 79643
AAV2 Luciferase-mCherry 78471 PDE10A Assay Kit 60400
AAV2 SaCas9 78480 PDE10A1 Assay Kit 60385
AAV2 ZsGreen 78444 PDE10A1 TR-FRET Assay Kit 60709
AAV4 ZsGreen 78446 PDE10A2 TR-FRET Assay Kit 60710
AAVS5 Luciferase 78456 PDE2A (Mouse) Assay Kit 79648
AAV5 Luciferase-eGFP 78465 PDE7A (Mouse) Assay Kit 79644
AAV5 Luciferase-mCherry 78474 PDE9A2 Assay Kit 60381
AAV5 SaCas9 78483 SARM1 Fluorogenic Assay Kit (Hydrolase Activity) 78217
AAV5 ZsGreen 78447 TPH1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72053
AAVS8 Luciferase 78458 TPH1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72056
AAV8 Luciferase-eGFP 78467 TPH2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72054
AAV8 Luciferase-mCherry 78476 TPH2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72057
AAV8 SaCas9 78485 TRIM24 TR-FRET Assay Kit 32630
AAV8 ZsGreen 78449 TrkA Assay Kit 79548
AAV9 Luciferase 78459 TRKB Kinase Assay Kit 78591
AAV9 Luciferase-eGFP 78468
AAV9 SaCas9 78486 Adenosine A2A Receptor Functional HEK293 Cell Line 79381
Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 78137
Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Pool 78087
Anti-Beta NGF (Nerve Growth Factor) Neutralizing Antibody 100436 CGRPR/CRE Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line 78325
Anti-GFRAL Neutralizing Antibody 101351 CSL Reporter - HEK293 Cell line 79754
Anti-NCAM1 (CD56) IgG Antibody, Biotin-labeled 101112 eGFP/Firefly Luciferase U-87 MG Cell Line 78904
Anti-NCAM1 Antibody, FITC-Labeled 101865 hERG (Kv11.1) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60619


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6125/s/aav-dj-luciferase-78451/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6126/s/aav-dj-luciferase-egfp-78460/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6122/s/aav-dj-luciferase-mcherry-78469/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6816/s/aav-dj-mbp-egfp-82112/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6123/s/aav-dj-sacas9-78478/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6609/s/aav-dj-scrambled-shrna-control-78871/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6124/s/aav-dj-zsgreen-78442/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5982/s/aav1-luciferase-78452/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5892/s/aav1-luciferase-egfp-78461/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5945/s/aav1-luciferase-mcherry-78470/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6059/s/aav1-sacas9-78479/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5865/s/aav1-zsgreen-78443/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5981/s/aav2-luciferase-78453/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5941/s/aav2-luciferase-egfp-78462/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5951/s/aav2-luciferase-mcherry-78471/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6005/s/aav2-sacas9-78480/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5866/s/aav2-zsgreen-78444/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6238/s/aav4-zsgreen-78446/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6039/s/aav5-luciferase-78456/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5912/s/aav5-luciferase-egfp-78465/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5956/s/aav5-luciferase-mcherry-78474/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6057/s/aav5-sacas9-78483/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5867/s/aav5-zsgreen-78447/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6048/s/aav8-luciferase-78458/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5914/s/aav8-luciferase-egfp-78467/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5943/s/aav8-luciferase-mcherry-78476/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6055/s/aav8-sacas9-78485/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5868/s/aav8-zsgreen-78449/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6049/s/aav9-luciferase-78459/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5916/s/aav9-luciferase-egfp-78468/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5942/s/aav9-luciferase-mcherry-78477/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6054/s/aav9-sacas9-78486/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3999/s/anti-ngf-nerve-growth-factor-neutralizing-antibody-100436/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6136/s/anti-gfral-antibody-101351/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5341/s/anti-ncam1-cd56-igg-antibody-biotin-labeled-101112/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6629/s/anti-ncam1-antibody-fitc-labeled-101865/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6311/s/anti-ncam1-antibody-pe-labeled-101673/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6133/s/anti-tfr-antibody-biotin-labeled-101596/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2917/s/anti-b-amyloid-neutralizing-antibody-71223/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3398/s/anti-tubulin-bt7r/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7292/s/ache-colorimetric-assay-kit-82281/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3035/s/bace1-assay-kit-71656/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7259/s/chemi-versetm-cdk5-p35-kinase-assay-kit-82249/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/7207/s/chemi-versetm-ttbk2-kinase-assay-kit-82225/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4749/s/epha2-assay-kit-78002/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3433/s/kynureninase-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79514/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2997/s/nampt-assay-kit-71276/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3681/s/pde10a-mouse-assay-kit-79643/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1323/s/pde10a-assay-kit-60400/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2549/s/pde10a1-assay-kit-60385/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1306/s/pde10a1-tr-fret-assay-kit-60709/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1305/s/pde10a2-tr-fret-assay-kit-60710/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3686/s/pde2a-mouse-assay-kit-79648/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3683/s/pde7a-mouse-assay-kit-79644/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1313/s/pde9a-assay-kit-60381/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5416/s/sarm1-fluorogenic-assay-kit-hydrolase-activity-78217/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2692/s/tph1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72053/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2697/s/tph1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72056/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2693/s/tph2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72054/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2698/s/tph2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72057/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2423/s/trim24-tr-fret-assay-kit-32630/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3464/s/trka-assay-kit-79548/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6271/s/trkb-kinase-assay-kit-78591/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3301/s/adenosine-a2a-receptor-cell-line-79381/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5119/s/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78137/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4982/s/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-pool-78087/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5550/s/cgrpr-cre-luciferase-reporter-hek293-cell-line-78325/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3988/s/csl-reporter-hek293-cell-line-79754/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6828/s/egfp-firefly-luciferase-u-87-mg-cell-line-78904/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2085/s/herg-kv11-1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60619/

Cell Lines, Cell-Based Assays and Expression Kits,

Inhibitors/Activators, Lentiviruses, Proteins

IKCA1 (KCNN4) HEK293 Cell Line 90330
Nav1.7-GFP HEK293 Cell Line 60507
Nav1.8/B2 - HEK293 Cell Line 60521
NCAM1 (CD56) CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78352
Expression)

NET - CHOK1 Cell Line 60557
Notch1/CSL Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line 60652
PDE10A-HEK293 Cell line 60410
TMEM16A-HEK293 Cell Line 90230
TMEM16B (ANO2) - HEK293 Cell line 90332
TrkA / SRE Reporter - HEK293 Cell Line 79798
TRPC3-HEK293 Cell Line 90130
TRPC7-HEK293 Cell Line 90030
TRPM2-HEK293 Cell Line 90331

Cell-Based Assays and Expression Kits Catalog#

Mouse Notchl Pathway Reporter Kit (Notch Signaling Pathway) 60509
Notchl NICD Pathway Reporter Kit (Mouse) 79504
Notchl Pathway Reporter Kit (Human) 79503

Transfection Collection™ : Mouse Notch1/CSL Transient Pack 79285
(Notch Signaling Pathway)

Inhibitors/Activators Catalog#
Carbidopa 79791
Levodopa 79792

Lentiviruses Catalog#

LYPD1 Lentivirus 78724

14-3-3 alpha/beta Protein, His-tag (Human) 79023
ADAR1, FLAG-Tag 100472
ADAR2 (ADARB1), FLAG-Tag 101164
BACE1, His-Tag (Human) 71657
Cathepsin B, His-tag 80001
COMT, His-Tag 100490
EPHA2, His-tag 40190
FNDCS5, Avi-His-Tag 100425
FNDCS5, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin Labeled 100426
GFRAL, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag 101012

Human Brain-Derived Neurotrophic Factor
Human Brain-Derived Neurotrophic Factor
Human Glial growth factor (GGF2)
Human Glial growth factor (GGF2)
Human Neuregulin 1 beta

Human Neuregulin 1 beta

Human Neurotrophin-3

Human Neurotrophin-3

Human Neurotrophin-4

Human Neurotrophin-4

Human Superoxide Dismutase
Human Superoxide Dismutase
KYNU, His-Tag

LRRK2 (D1994A), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (G2019S), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (G2385R), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (12020T), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (R1441C), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (R1441G), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (R1441H), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (Y1699C), GST-Tag

LRRK2 (Y1699G), GST-Tag

LRRK2, GST-Tag

NAMPT (PBEF1)

NAMPT (PBEF1), GST-tag

NCAM1, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
NCAM1, Avi-His-Tag, HiP™
Neuropilin-1, Avi-His-Tag
Neuropilin-1, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-labeled, HiP™
PDE10A (Mouse), GST-tag

PDE10A (Rat), GST-tag

PDE10A1, GST-tag

PDE10A2, GST-Tag

PDE9A2, GST-tag

SARM1, FLAG-Tag

Skd3 (E455Q), MBP-Tag

Skd3, MBP-Tag

TAC1, Fc Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled, HiP™

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog#

90110-A
90110-B
90255-A
90255-B
90224-A
90224-B
90225-A
90225-B
90226-A
90226-B
90240-A
90240-B
79485
40831
40832
40833
40834
40835
40836
40837
40838
40839
40842
71098
91004
101044
101043
100870
100911
60101
60102
60099
60100
60090
100069
101772
101770
100284


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1630/s/ikca1-kcnn4-hek293-cell-line-90330/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1629/s/nav17-hek-293-cell-line-60507/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2451/s/nav1-8-beta-2-hek293-cell-line-60521/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3055/s/net-chok1-cell-line-60557/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1617/s/notch-1-csl-luciferase-reporter-60652/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1383/s/pde10a-hek293-60410/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1633/s/htmem16a-ano1-hek293-90230/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1887/s/htmem16b-ano2-hek293-90332/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3998/s/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1631/s/htrpc3-hek293-90130/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1626/s/trpc7-hek293-recombinant-cell-l/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1628/s/trmp2-hek293-cell-line-90331/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1603/s/notch1csl-reporter-kit-60509/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3661/s/mnotch-nicd-pathway-reporter-kit-79504/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3663/s/notch1-pathway-reporter-kit-79503/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3181/s/transfection-collection-notch-79285/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3181/s/transfection-collection-notch-79285/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3967/s/carbidopa-79791/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3968/s/levodopa-79792/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6153/s/lypd1-lentivirus-78724/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3060/s/14-3-3-alpha-beta-protein-his-tag-human-recombinant-79023/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4453/s/adar1-flag-tag-recombinant-100472/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5491/s/adar2-adarb1-flag-tag-101164/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2932/s/bace1-his-tag-human-recombinant-71657/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1448/s/cathepsin-b-his-tag-recombinant-80001/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4056/s/comt-his-tag-recombinant-100490/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/843/s/epha2-his-tag-recombinant-40190/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3971/s/fndc5-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100425/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3991/s/fndc5-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100426/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5193/s/gfral-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-101012/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/460/s/human-brain-derived-neurotrophic-factor-recombinant-90110-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/459/s/human-brain-derived-neurotrophic-factor-recombinant-90110-b/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/244/s/human-glial-growth-factor-ggf2-recombinant-90255-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/243/s/human-glial-growth-factor-ggf2-recombinant-90255-b/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/281/s/human-neuregulin-1-beta-recombinant-90224-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/280/s/human-neuregulin-1-beta-recombinant-90224-b/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/279/s/human-neurotrophin-3-recombinant-90225-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/278/s/human-neurotrophin-3-recombinant-90225-b/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/277/s/human-neurotrophin-4-recombinant-90226-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/276/s/human-neurotrophin-4-recombinant-90226-b/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/254/s/human-superoxide-dismutase-recombinant-90240-a/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/253/s/human-superoxide-dismutase-recombinant-90240-b/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3414/s/kynu-his-tag-recombinant-79485/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2935/s/lrrk2-d1994a-gst-tag-recombinant-40831/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2936/s/lrrk2-g2019s-gst-tag-recombinant-40832/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2937/s/lrrk2-g2385r-gst-tag-recombinant-40833/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2938/s/lrrk2-i2020t-gst-tag-recombinant-40834/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2939/s/lrrk2-r1441c-gst-tag-recombinant-40835/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2940/s/lrrk2-r1441g-gst-tag-recombinant-40836/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2941/s/lrrk2-r1441h-gst-tag-recombinant-40837/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2949/s/lrrk2-y1699c-gst-tag-recombinant-40838/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2950/s/lrrk2-y1699g-gst-tag-recombinant-40839/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2951/s/lrrk2-gst-tag-recombinant-40842/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1759/s/nampt-pbef1-recombinant-71098/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1081/s/nampt-pbef1-gst-tag-recombinant-91004/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5280/s/ncam1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101044/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5253/s/ncam1-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-101043/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4938/s/neuropilin-1-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100870/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4986/s/neuropilin-1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100911/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1331/s/pde10a-mouse-gst-tag-recombinant-60101/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1343/s/pde10a-rat-gst-tag-recombinant-60102/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1344/s/pde10a1-gst-tag-recombinant-60099/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1333/s/pde10a2-gst-tag-recombinant-60100/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1337/s/pde9a2-gst-tag-recombinant-60090/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3546/s/sarm1-flag-tag-recombinant-100069/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6655/s/skd3-e455q-mbp-tag-recombinant-101772/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6654/s/skd3-mbp-tag-recombinant-101770/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3812/s/tac1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100284/

Proteins, Vectors Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# @ Vectors Catalog#

Tau-316 Protein 90327 ANPRA/Aequorin Expression vector 60641
Tau-352 Protein 90328
Tau-381 Protein 90329
Tau-383 (N352H) Protein 90310
Tau-383 Protein 90311
Tau-410 Protein 90312
Tau-412 Protein 90313
Tau-441 (1-421) Protein 90314
Tau-441 (A152T) Protein 90341
Tau-441 (dK280) Protein 90342
Tau-441 (dN296) Protein 90343
Tau-441 (G272V) Protein 90344
Tau-441 (K257T) Protein 90345
Tau-441 (L266V) Protein 90346
Tau-441 (N279K) Protein 90347
Tau-441 (P301L) Protein 90348
Tau-441 (P301S) Protein 90349
Tau-441 (R406W) Protein 90321
Tau-441 (S198A) Protein 90322
Tau-441 (S198E) Protein 90323
Tau-441 (S199E) Protein 90324
Tau-441 (S214A) Protein 90325
Tau-441 (S305N) Protein 90326
TPH1, His-tag (Human) 71192
TPH2, His-tag (Human) 71193
TREM2, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag (Mouse) 79458
TREM2, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag (Mouse), Biotin 79459
TREM2, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled 79418
TRIM24 (TIF1), GST-tag 31127
TRIM24 (TIF1), His-tag 31116
TRKA, GST-tag 40280
TRKB, GST-tag 40281
TRKC (G623E) Mutant, Active) 40204
TRKC (G623R L686M),Mutant, Active 40215
TRKC (G623R) Mutant, Active) 40203
TRKC (L686M), Mutant, Active 40216
TRKC, GST-tag 40282
TTBK1, GST-Tag, His-Tag 40309


http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3009/s/tau-316-protein-recombinant-90327/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3010/s/tau-352-protein-recombinant-90328/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3011/s/tau-381-protein-recombinant-90329/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3012/s/tau-383-n352h-protein-recombinant-90310/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3013/s/tau-383-protein-recombinant-90311/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3014/s/tau-410-protein-recombinant-90312/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3015/s/tau-412-protein-recombinant-90313/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3016/s/tau-441-1-421-protein-recombinant-90314/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3019/s/tau-441-a152t-protein-recombinant-90341/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3021/s/tau-441-dk280-protein-recombinant-90342/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3022/s/tau-441-dn296-protein-recombinant-90343/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3023/s/tau-441-g272v-protein-recombinant-90344/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3024/s/tau-441-k257t-protein-recombinant-90345/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3025/s/tau-441-l266v-protein-recombinant-90346/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3026/s/tau-441-n279k-protein-recombinant-90347/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3027/s/tau-441-p301l-protein-recombinant-90348/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3037/s/tau-441-p301s-protein-recombinant-90349/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3043/s/tau-441-r406w-protein-recombinant-90321/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3038/s/tau-441-s198a-protein-recombinant-90322/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3039/s/tau-441-s198e-protein-recombinant-90323/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3040/s/tau-441-s199e-protein-recombinant-90324/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3041/s/tau-441-s214a-protein-recombinant-90325/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3042/s/tau-441-s305n-protein-recombinant-90326/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2478/s/tph1-his-tag-human-recombinant-71192/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2455/s/tph2-his-tag-human-recombinant-71193/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3413/s/trem2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-mouse-recombinant-79458/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3412/s/trem2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-mouse-biotin-recombinant-79459/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3520/s/trem2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79418/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/173/s/trim24-tif1-gst-tag-recombinant-31127/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/169/s/trim24-tif1-his-tag-recombinant-31116/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/831/s/trka-gst-tag-recombinant-40280/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/830/s/trkb-gst-tag-recombinant-40281/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3149/s/trkc-g623e-mutant-active-recombinant-40204/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3150/s/trkc-g623r-l686m-mutant-active-recombinant-40215/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3148/s/trkc-g623r-mutant-active-recombinant-40203/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3151/s/trkc-l686m-mutant-active-recombinant-40216/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/829/s/trkc-gst-tag-recombinant-40282/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2967/s/ttbk1-gst-tag-his-tag-recombinant-40309/
http://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1610/s/anpraaequorin-expression-v/
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Ordering Information

orders@bpsbioscience.com

Technical Support

support@bpsbioscience.com

US Sales Support
sales-team@bpsbioscience.com

International Sales Support
international@bpsbioscience.com

BPS Bioscience, Inc.

6405 Mira Mesa Blvd, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121

Tel: 858-202-1401
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